2017 AABE Atlanta Chapter Program Calendar At-A-Glance

(Updated: 2/2/17)

EVENT

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG

SEPT OocCT

NOV

DEC

Chapter Meeting

12-Jan

2/16/17
2/18/17

9-Mar

13-Apr

13-Jul

10-Aug

14-Sep

9-Nov

14-Dec

Board of Directors &
Committees Meeting

27-Jan

27-Feb

27-Mar

24-Apr

22-May

26-Jun

24-Jul

28-Aug

25-Sep 23-Oct

27-Nov

BEAM (Black Energy
Awareness Month)

TBD

2018-2019 Officer Elections

TBD

Golf Tournament

29-Sep

National Conference

3/21-24
Wash, DC

Networking Mixer

TBD

Scholarship Banquet

5/11 4-6pm
@GPC

TOUCH (Service event)

TBD

Special Events

Georgia State Capitol

TBD

40th Anniversary VIP
Reception

10/11 @
Carter Ctr

40th Anniversary Energy
Summit

10/12-
13/2017

AABE Atlanta GALA

10/14 @
Biltmore

Student Outreach

| Am College Material

TBD

Henry County Schools

TBD

Location Codes:

GPC - Georgia Power

GE - GE Ene

rgy

CCC - GPC Customer Ca

re Ctr.

GAS - So. Company Gas

SCG - Scana Energy

*NOTE: Event info is subject to change.




