2017 AABE Atlanta Chapter Program Calendar At-A-Glance (Updated: 2/2/17)												
EVENT	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Chapter Meeting	12-Jan	2/16/17 2/18/17	9-Mar	13-Apr	10.11	20.112	13-Jul	10-Aug	14-Sep	30.	9-Nov	14-Dec
Board of Directors & Committees Meeting	27-Jan	27-Feb	27-Mar	24-Apr	22-May	26-Jun	24-Jul	28-Aug	25-Sep	23-Oct	27-Nov	
BEAM (Black Energy Awareness Month)										TBD		
2018-2019 Officer Elections									TBD			
Golf Tournament									29-Sep			
National Conference			3/21-24 Wash, DC									
Networking Mixer						TBD						
Scholarship Banquet					5/11 4-6pm @GPC							
TOUCH (Service event)											TBD	
Special Events												
Georgia State Capitol		TBD										
40th Anniversary VIP Reception										10/11 @ Carter Ctr		
40th Anniversary Energy Summit										10/12- 13/2017		
AABE Atlanta GALA										10/14 @ Biltmore		
Student Outreach												
I Am College Material											TBD	
Henry County Schools									TBD			
<u>Location Codes:</u>												
GPC - Georgia Power	GE - GE Energy			CCC - GPC Customer Care Ctr.			GAS - So. Company Gas			SCG - Scana Energy		
*NOTE: Event info is subject	to change.	1										